
TA_MUHAMAD TOHARI
by Turnitin Cek

Submission date: 21-Feb-2024 05:30AM (UTC+0000)
Submission ID: 224539301
File name: TA_MUHAMAD_TOHARI.pdf
(1.04M)
Word count: 12408
Character count: 57853



1

69



1



1

2

2



1

1

1

1

42



15

22

22

22

56

63



1

21

33

43

45



29



7

21

35



2

3

17



2

51



3





2





3

20

20

30

30

53



1

67



1

66



1

1

7

19

27



1

1

1

1

1

4

4



1

1 1

1



1

1

1

1

3



1

3

58



2

4

15

19



2

2

3

6

47

48

49



2

8

10

31

37



8

8

32

37

40

65



9

9

10

19



1

11

16

41

70



7

26

39

55



1

2

10

34

40





16



3

16



3

3

5

18

36



3

5

11

14

60



3

4

4

31

42

50

62



2

4



52











7

7

61













3

12

13



6

12

13

24
54



6

12

23

24

25



6

6

23

23

46



44



6

6

25

38

57



28

38

59

64

68





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

TA_MUHAMAD TOHARI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.polinela.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

Ega Aditya Prama, Muhammad
Akbarurrasyid, Wahyu Puji Astiyani, Vini Taru
Prajayanti, Meliana Anjarsari. "PENGARUH
PEMBERIAN MERK PAKAN YANG BERBEDA
PADA BUDIDAYA UDANG VANAME
(litopenaeus vannamei) DI PT. BIRU LAUT
NUSANTARA, KABUPATEN PANGANDARAN,
PROVINSI JAWA BARAT", Marlin, 2023
Publication

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id



7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18

Internet Source

app.jala.tech
Internet Source

efarm.efishery.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Bogazici University
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

downloads.knauf.de
Internet Source

www.nie.re.kr
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

jurnalfkip.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

www.neliti.com
Internet Source



<1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.polsri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Heartland Community College
Student Paper

Submitted to Institut Teknologi Nasional
Malang
Student Paper

Submitted to Winthrop University
Student Paper

parsaoransaogo.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to STT PLN
Student Paper

silo.pub
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source



<1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

demo.jala.tech
Internet Source

doku.pub
Internet Source

jurnal.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.univ-tridinanti.ac.id
Internet Source

Sukrisno Widyotomo. "Performance of a Big
Scale Green House Type Dryer for Coffee
Drying Process", Pelita Perkebunan (a Coffee
and Cocoa Research Journal), 2014
Publication

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.planten-debock.be
Internet Source

Ivana Yuniar Safitri, Nuhman Nuhman, Ninis
Trisyani. "PENGARUH DOSIS PAKAN BUATAN



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

TERHADAP KELULUSHIDUPAN DAN
PERTUMBUHAN LARVA IKAN NILEM
(Osteochilus vittatus)", Jurnal Perikanan
Pantura ( JPP), 2022
Publication

jperairan.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

ppnp.e-journal.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

fortress.wa.gov
Internet Source

repository.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

Yuan, Z.. "Evaluation of chemical indicators
for tracking and apportionment of
phosphorus sources to Table Rock Lake in
Southwest Missouri, USA", Water Research,
200704
Publication

ant.staff.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

Internet Source

ojs.poltekkes-medan.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.uvayabjm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

vidjiepujirahayu.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.agrina-online.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Darien High School
Student Paper

adoc.pub
Internet Source

iaimnumetrolampung.ac.id
Internet Source

nepis.epa.gov
Internet Source

Lukas Giovani Gonzales Serihollo. "Studi
Pemeliharaan Larva Udang Vanname
(Litopeneaus vannamei)", JURNAL
MEGAPTERA, 2022
Publication



59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

70 <1%

docplayer.gr
Internet Source

eprints.pancabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.uho.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

financedocbox.com
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

tomyperikanan.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.melekperikanan.com
Internet Source

www.vamegaprojects.com
Internet Source

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

www.minapoli.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


